
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SHELBY COUNTY
HEALTH DEPARTMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200009050003
04761

09/05/2000
03:25:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEVELOPMEN
T 280 LLC

199909160003
87811

200007170002
38201

07/17/2000
09:31:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

INGRAM,
BARBARA

200008310002
99581

08/31/2000
09:50:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHEMICAL
LIME
COMPANY

200012200004
42621

12/20/2000
11:29:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ROBERTS,
JAMES E

199612040003
98491

200001130000
15221

01/13/2000
10:50:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

25 111 Lot#:35 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:111
Desc:36

200001130000
15821

01/13/2000
03:26:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HONEYCUTT,
EDWARD

26 6 Lot#:135
Book:26 Pg:6

200001060000
06721

01/06/2000
10:57:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

22 35 Lot#:15 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:35
Desc:29

200002140000
45551

02/14/2000
11:06:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SILVER LEAF
LLC

25 40 Lot#:67
Book:25 Pg:40

200002180000
51961

02/18/2000
01:17:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T

25 54 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:54

200002240000
58791

02/24/2000
01:37:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LITTLETON, J
O

Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200003020000
66191

03/02/2000
04:24:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

25 40 Lot#:40
Book:25 Pg:40

200004170001
26551

04/17/2000
12:50:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GENESIS
GROUP LLC

26 136 Lot#:11 Lot:&
Book:26
Pg:136
Desc:12-16

200004210001
32181

04/21/2000
02:48:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BENSON,
BETTIE

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

200005030001
45181

05/03/2000
01:14:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

24 50 199807200002
73891

Lot#:154
Book:24 Pg:50
Desc:1998-
27389



200005220001
68081

05/22/2000
01:11:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ACTON LAND
CO

26 129 Lot#:35
Book:26
Pg:129

200006210002
07701

06/21/2000
02:59:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALLEN,
RICHARD L

4 73 Lot#:10 Book:4
Pg:73

200008040002
64311

08/04/2000
10:21:06

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MEADOWS,
DONALD M

27 30 Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:30

200007060002
26051

07/06/2000
03:47:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

25 111 Lot#:34 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:111
Desc:37, 40
AND LOT 12

200007130002
35211

07/13/2000
09:29:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

25 111 Book:25
Pg:111

200008290002
95191

08/29/2000
09:16:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JAW INC 25 110 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:110

200009180003
25621

09/18/2000
03:12:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CALLEN,
GEORGE
MARION

18 38 Lot#:90
Book:18 Pg:38

200009140003
18721

09/14/2000
09:27:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

24 125 Lot#:406
Book:24
Pg:125

200011080003
88641

11/08/2000
12:08:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SMITH, GARY
K

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:SE

200012070004
23151

12/07/2000
02:30:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WILLIAMS,
HENRY
GRANT

22 7 Book:22 Pg:7
Desc:SEE
INSTRU

200001100000
10341

01/10/2000
01:44:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

25 111 Lot#:35 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:111
Desc:36

200001100000
10331

01/10/2000
01:44:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DWC INC 25 111 Lot#:29
Book:25
Pg:111

200002080000
40371

02/08/2000
10:07:26

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SILVERLEAF
LLC

25 40 Lot#:66
Book:25 Pg:40

200002030000
33911

02/03/2000
10:09:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

25 111 Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:111

200002140000
45561

02/14/2000
11:06:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PERKINS
BUILDING CO

24 16 Lot#:51
Book:24 Pg:16



200003020000
65971

03/02/2000
10:29:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NORTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABAMA INC

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW


