Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200009050003 04761	09/05/2000 03:25:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DEVELOPMEN T 280 LLC					199909160003 87811	
200007170002 38201	07/17/2000 09:31:36	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	INGRAM, BARBARA						
200008310002 99581	08/31/2000 09:50:55	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY						
200012200004 42621	12/20/2000 11:29:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ROBERTS, JAMES E					199612040003 98491	
200001130000 15221	01/13/2000 10:50:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GOGGANS, RANDALL H			25	111		Lot#:35 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:111 Desc:36
200001130000 15821	01/13/2000 03:26:36	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HONEYCUTT, EDWARD			26	6		Lot#:135 Book:26 Pg:6
200001060000 06721	01/06/2000 10:57:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY			22	35		Lot#:15 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:35 Desc:29
200002140000 45551	02/14/2000 11:06:04	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SILVER LEAF LLC			25	40		Lot#:67 Book:25 Pg:40
200002180000 51961	02/18/2000 01:17:30	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T			25	54		Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:54
200002240000 58791	02/24/2000 01:37:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LITTLETON, J O						Sec:10 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200003020000 66191	03/02/2000 04:24:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC			25	40		Lot#:40 Book:25 Pg:40
200004170001 26551	04/17/2000 12:50:08	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GENESIS GROUP LLC			26	136		Lot#:11 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:136 Desc:12-16
200004210001 32181	04/21/2000 02:48:27	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BENSON, BETTIE						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE
200005030001 45181	05/03/2000 01:14:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC			24	50	199807200002 73891	Lot#:154 Book:24 Pg:50 Desc:1998- 27389

200005220001 68081	05/22/2000 01:11:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ACTON LAND		26	129	Lot#:35 Book:26 Pg:129
200006210002 07701	06/21/2000 02:59:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALLEN, RICHARD L		4	73	Lot#:10 Book:4 Pg:73
200008040002 64311	08/04/2000 10:21:06	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MEADOWS, DONALD M		27	30	Lot#:2 Book:27 Pg:30
200007060002 26051	07/06/2000 03:47:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GOGGANS, RANDALL H		25	111	Lot#:34 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:111 Desc:37, 40 AND LOT 12
200007130002 35211	07/13/2000 09:29:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		25	111	Book:25 Pg:111
200008290002 95191	08/29/2000 09:16:03	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JAW INC		25	110	Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:110
200009180003 25621	09/18/2000 03:12:55	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CALLEN, GEORGE MARION		18	38	Lot#:90 Book:18 Pg:38
200009140003 18721	09/14/2000 09:27:29	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		24	125	Lot#:406 Book:24 Pg:125
200011080003 88641	11/08/2000 12:08:07	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SMITH, GARY K				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:S BQt:SE
200012070004 23151	12/07/2000 02:30:03	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WILLIAMS, HENRY GRANT		22	7	Book:22 Pg:7 Desc:SEE INSTRU
200001100000 10341	01/10/2000 01:44:08	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GOGGANS, RANDALL H		25	111	Lot#:35 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:111 Desc:36
200001100000 10331	01/10/2000 01:44:07	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DWC INC		25	111	Lot#:29 Book:25 Pg:111
200002080000 40371	02/08/2000 10:07:26	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SILVERLEAF LLC		25	40	Lot#:66 Book:25 Pg:40
200002030000 33911	02/03/2000 10:09:23	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GOGGANS, RANDALL H		25	111	Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:111
200002140000 45561	02/14/2000 11:06:05	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PERKINS BUILDING CO		24	16	Lot#:51 Book:24 Pg:16

200003020000 65971	03/02/2000 10:29:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	S AND	NORTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABAMA INC						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW
-----------------------	------------------------	--	---------	-------	--	--	--	--	--	--	---